EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Of	fer	οf	Tρ	rms

("Originating LEA") whi	ch is dated	, to any other LE	t and Sunapee School District SAU#85 A ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this
to privacy protections, term, or schedule of ser LEA may also agree to the Subscribing LEA. Th applicable privacy state Agreement; or three (3)	and Provider's signature vices, or to any other pro change the data provide e Provider may withdra ues; (2) a material char) years after the date of	e shall not necessarily bind ovision not addressed in thing ed by Subscribing LEA to the law the General Offer in the nge in the services and pro Provider's signature to this	ow. This General Offer shall extend only Provider to other terms, such as price, is DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing the Provider to suit the unique needs of event of: (1) a material change in the oducts listed in the originating Service Form. For at the following email address.
GOOD THINKING SO			
BY: Michael Marsh	all Marshall (Jan 20, 2021 09:58 GMT)		Date:
Printed Name: <u>Mich</u>	ael Marshall	Title/Position: F	Project Director
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	Terms. The Subscribing of the DPA between the BSCRIBING LEA MUST	LEA and the Provider shall ne Sunapee School District	and by its signature below, accepts the therefore be bound by the same terms SAU#85 and the Provider. **PRIOR TO PTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO
Subscribing LEA (Schoo	Milto I District Name):	n Public Schools	
BY: A.T. Melanson AJ Melanson (Jan 29, 2021 09:29 EST)		Date:_	1.29.21
Printed Name:AJ M	elanson	Title/Position: _	Educational Technology Director
DESIGNATED REPRESEN			
Name:	AJ Melanson		
Title:	Educational Technolo	gy Diretor	
Address:	25 Gile Road Milton,	MA 02186	
Telephone Number:	617.696.4470		
Email:	amelanson@milton	ps.org	

Parallelogram_NDPAExhibitE

Final Audit Report 2021-01-29

Created: 2021-01-29

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAApPIVPpTvwAd6JCSZW2RG_jLNpwnYEq-1

"Parallelogram_NDPAExhibitE" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-01-29 - 2:25:44 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org) for signature 2021-01-29 - 2:26:38 PM GMT

Email viewed by AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org)
2021-01-29 - 2:28:00 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.1

Document e-signed by AJ Melanson (amelanson@miltonps.org)

Signature Date: 2021-01-29 - 2:29:30 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 50.230.187.10

Agreement completed. 2021-01-29 - 2:29:30 PM GMT